
Pos. No Compe!tor Na!onality Federa!on Make Team Laps
Best
!me

Best
lap Difference

1 57 Billy BOLT GBR ACU Husqvarna HUSQVARNA FACTORY
RACING 9 34.607 6

2 22 Jonny WALKER GBR ACU Triumph Triumph Factory Enduro
Team 9 35.980 4 +1.373

3 42 Eddie KARLSSON SWE SVEMO Stark Stark 7 38.238 3 +3.631

4 21 Diogo VIEIRA POR FMP Gas Gas Raposeira bubbles racing
team 8 38.914 4 +4.307

5 501 Dominik OLSZOWY POL PZM Rieju Rieju Factory TEAM 7 39.837 5 +5.230

6 26 Josep GARCIA ESP RFME KTM RED BULL KTM
FACTORY RACING 9 39.850 2 +5.243

7 212 Toby MARTYN GBR ACU Stark Stark 8 40.039 5 +5.432

8 96 Tim APOLLE GER DMSB Beta Classic Car Club
Manha!en 7 41.212 6 +6.605

9 89 Alfredo GOMEZ
CANTERO ESP RFME Beta Beta AG Racing 9 41.443 3 +6.836

10 69 Radford CHUGG GBR ACU Gas Gas X grip 5 44.211 4 +9.604

11 10 Damian
BRONIEWSKI POL PZM Triumph 6 45.471 3 +10.864

12 12 Mitch BRIGHTMORE GBR ACU Gas Gas X-GRIP GASGAS Racing
Team 2 49.242 1 +14.635

13 16 Harry EDMONDSON GBR ACU Triumph Fast Eddy Triumph 7 57.112 1 +22.505

14 31 Nicolas THEILLAC FRA FFM Sherco TEAM HARD ENDURO
16 6 59.234 6 +24.627

DNS 83 Aleksander
GOTKOWSKI POL PZM Suzuki

Pres!ge - Timed Prac!ce

2026 | SuperEnduro | FIM World
Championship
Round 3 - Bilbao, 17 January
2026

The results are provisional un!l the deadline for protests and appeals has passed. The !me limit for lodging a protest expires 30 minutes a#er
the most recent publica!on of the results.Margin of victory +1.373 Average speed 17.212 km/h Best speed 26.006 km/h Best "me 34.607 Best lap by #57 Billy BOLT

17.01.2026

15:10
Publica!on !me

Chris!an Dejasse
Jury President

Juan Blanco
Clerk of the Course

Miłosz Ostrowski
Chief Timekeeper results.motoresults.eu

https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/en/2026/SuperEnduro/MS/Round-3/Prestige/Timed-Practice/laptimes/Billy-BOLT/rp_4183_10319_175_SE25dr0079
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/en/2026/SuperEnduro/MS/Round-3/Prestige/Timed-Practice/laptimes/Jonny-WALKER/rp_4183_10319_175_SE25dr0055
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/en/2026/SuperEnduro/MS/Round-3/Prestige/Timed-Practice/laptimes/Eddie-KARLSSON/rp_4183_10319_175_SE25dr0062
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/en/2026/SuperEnduro/MS/Round-3/Prestige/Timed-Practice/laptimes/Diogo-VIEIRA/rp_4183_10319_175_SE25dr0063
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/en/2026/SuperEnduro/MS/Round-3/Prestige/Timed-Practice/laptimes/Dominik-OLSZOWY/rp_4183_10319_175_SE25dr0030
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/en/2026/SuperEnduro/MS/Round-3/Prestige/Timed-Practice/laptimes/Josep-GARCIA/rp_4183_10319_175_wdr105cf802
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/en/2026/SuperEnduro/MS/Round-3/Prestige/Timed-Practice/laptimes/Toby-MARTYN/rp_4183_10319_175_SE25dr0029
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/en/2026/SuperEnduro/MS/Round-3/Prestige/Timed-Practice/laptimes/Tim-APOLLE/rp_4183_10319_175_SE25dr0061
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/en/2026/SuperEnduro/MS/Round-3/Prestige/Timed-Practice/laptimes/Alfredo-GOMEZ-CANTERO/rp_4183_10319_175_SE25dr0082
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/en/2026/SuperEnduro/MS/Round-3/Prestige/Timed-Practice/laptimes/Radford-CHUGG/rp_4183_10319_175_SE25dr0033
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/en/2026/SuperEnduro/MS/Round-3/Prestige/Timed-Practice/laptimes/Damian-BRONIEWSKI/rp_4183_10319_175_SE25dr0053
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/en/2026/SuperEnduro/MS/Round-3/Prestige/Timed-Practice/laptimes/Mitch-BRIGHTMORE/rp_4183_10319_175_SE25dr0026
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/en/2026/SuperEnduro/MS/Round-3/Prestige/Timed-Practice/laptimes/Harry-EDMONDSON/rp_4183_10319_175_SE25dr0028
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/en/2026/SuperEnduro/MS/Round-3/Prestige/Timed-Practice/laptimes/Nicolas-THEILLAC/rp_4183_10319_175_wdr566f8542
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/en/2026/SuperEnduro
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/en/2026/SuperEnduro/MS
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/en/2026/SuperEnduro/MS/Round-3/e_4183
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/en/track/Bilbao/SuperEnduro

